
TENTH MUMBAI INTER ISC / ICSE SCHOOLS AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIP 2013  

Event schedule for Friday 30-Aug-2013 

Venue: Ozone Swimming Pool, Goregaon                 Page 1 of 13 

SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Priyansh Jain Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Sarvesh Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

3 Kush Moriani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Spandan Yeole Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 
Yuvraj 
Wadhwani 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 
Rishabh 
Asudani 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 
Aryan 
Dinakaran 

SSRVM Mulund __:___.___ 

8 
Atharva 
Jarange 

North Point 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jai Jaitiani Cathedral __:___.___ 

2 Rian Kothari Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Johann DSouza Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Rene Vaz NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Veer Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Ethan Sequeira Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Parth Shah Cathedral __:___.___ 

8 Kavya Jogani St. Johns __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditya Parmeshwar RSB AVM __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Madhan RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Ronak Mandot Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

4 Jamshed Vazifdar St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Raheja St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

6 Harit Pandya Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Aher RSB AVM __:___.___ 

8 Arnav Jain Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tanis Risam 
Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

4 
Sagar 
Malandkar 

Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 
Nakul 
Bhadade 

Christ Church __:___.___ 

6 
Hitesh 
Kishnani 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.50 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vritika Sampat Cathedral __:___.___ 

2 Sanika Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Malini Pandya Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Pushya Sahajwani Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Ashita Verma Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

7 Zanaee Raghavan Cathedral __:___.___ 

8 Anika Mohta Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gavri Shukla Ryan Intl. Goregaon __:___.___ 

2 Rutuja Swar RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Bhoomi Thacker St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

4 Eliana Fernandes St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Kashvi Vora St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

6 Karina Kataria Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

7 Nayana Taneja RSB AVM __:___.___ 

8 Shree Patil North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abha Mirashi 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Vritti Oza Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 
Ishya 
Ramchandani 

Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 
Ishita 
Ramchandani 

Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Thea Doshi Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anaya Gehi AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Aritra Mallik D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 NImisha Subramaniam AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Aditi Iyer AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
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Event schedule for Friday 30-Aug-2013 

Venue: Ozone Swimming Pool, Goregaon                 Page 2 of 13 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.19 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vidit Agrawal 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

2 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Intl. Malad __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Singh VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Aryaan Mehra 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 
Siddharth 
Gada 

Shishuvan __:___.___ 

7 
Prasad 
Hirlekar 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

8 Albin Alex Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Indraneel 
Mahekar 

Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Raj Rathod 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

3 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Aayush Halgekar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Khushish Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 YingLung Kwan GD Somani __:___.___ 

7 Jay Gondhali Gokuldham __:___.___ 

8 
Prathamesh 
Shinde 

Lakshdham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Nair Kapol Vidyanidhi __:___.___ 

2 Shreyans Lodha Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

3 Yash Jain Kapol Vidyanidhi __:___.___ 

4 Roshan Kumar NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Aparajito Saha RSB AVM __:___.___ 

6 Nirman Chakraborty NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

7 Mann Joshi Campion __:___.___ 

8 Royden Mason Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khush Gupta St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Pruthvi Kadam St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Pradyut Sekhsaria Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Regan Anthony Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

5 
Vignesh 
Chandrasekaran 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Ansh Thamke 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

7 Mayank Choudhary St. Johns __:___.___ 

8 Yashvir Mevawala St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Roger Biswal Prime __:___.___ 

2 Vatsal Shah L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Preet Maru Shishuvan __:___.___ 

4 Amitrajit Bhattacharjee RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Varun Mota Shishuvan __:___.___ 

6 Devesh Chheda Shishuvan __:___.___ 

7 Utsav Kadam L. Podar __:___.___ 

8 Eeshan Arora Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vismay Devjee Vissanji __:___.___ 

2 Chandan Ahire North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

3 Shreyansh Patil North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Arsh Prasad Prime __:___.___ 

5 Piyush Patil Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

6 Kshiij Patil North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

7 Youhan Bardoliwalla Vissanji __:___.___ 

8 Parth Gala Vissanji __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditya Kumar Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Sahil Mondkar Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 
Adityawardhan 
Shekhawat 

Vissanji __:___.___ 

4 
Harshwardhan 
Shekhawat 

Vissanji __:___.___ 

5 Aum Chaudhari Vissanji __:___.___ 

6 Ashok Patel 
Kapol 
Vidyanidhi 

__:___.___ 

7 Priyanshu Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

8 Aryan Dadiala Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hareen Patel CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Kashif Khan 
Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

4 
Rishabh 
Shah 

Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

5 Maahir Shah Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

6 
Keval 
Rajpara 

CNM School __:___.___ 

7 
Aryaman 
Nagar 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.68 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

2 Ishani Kumar CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Gupta Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Sakshi Rane Cambridge School __:___.___ 

8 Pranali Sohoni L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

2 Sharicka Zutshi RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Harshi Shroff CNM School __:___.___ 

4 Mahak Bhandari L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Intl. Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Rhea Kataria Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

7 Vritti Bhambhani Jasudben __:___.___ 

8 Pramiti Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanaya Shaji 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

2 
Vihangi 
Joshipura 

RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Anagha Anand Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

4 
Marisha 
Soonawala 

Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

5 Tridha Iyer Wisdom High __:___.___ 

6 
Yasheeta 
Sulakhe 

RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 Tyra Falcao Cathedral __:___.___ 

8 Shreya Katyal St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khushi Bhayani Kapol Vidyanidhi __:___.___ 

2 Ananya Phatak L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Deore North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Aarushi Shah St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

5 Tanuja Desai Ryan Intl. Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Vaarya Rupani L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Akansha Sharma Vissanji __:___.___ 

8 Kashish Shah Kapol Vidyanidhi __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishika Birhade GD Somani __:___.___ 

2 
Anisha 
Bhattacharya 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Krishna Shetty Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Laksha Bachani Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Ramneet Kaur Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Keerat Kohli Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Khushi Kumar GD Somani __:___.___ 

8 Tanisha Jhaveri D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Keya Parikh Atul __:___.___ 

2 Rutvi Shah CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Nazneen Khan 
Childrens Academy 
Malad 

__:___.___ 

4 Ishita Parikh D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Esha Joshi 
Childrens Academy 
Malad 

__:___.___ 

7 
Diya 
Chitrabhanu 

Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

8 
Sunaina 
Chhabria 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.28 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rajat Abhale 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

2 Shiv Makim Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Sunit Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 
Siddharth 
Deshmukh 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Yashish Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Kiran Mathews Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

7 Joy Parikh Atul __:___.___ 

8 Mokssh Surve Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pradeep Patel Prime __:___.___ 

2 Sameet Nair Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Karan Khanna Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Yash Kelkar 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

5 Kaushal Suthar CNM School __:___.___ 

6 Kaustub Raut Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

7 
Kabir 
Chaturvedi 

Jankidevi __:___.___ 

8 Ansh Joshi Vissanji __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gaurav Patel Ryan Intl. Goregaon __:___.___ 

2 Riz Mehra Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Zahra Messumali Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

4 Kunj Patel Prime __:___.___ 

5 Arpit Patira Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Ridge Luke Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

7 Manav Kapasi Shishuvan __:___.___ 

8 Srinath Menon St. Johns __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Archit Dongre Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

2 Bhavya Dedhia Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Mohammad Mallick Prime __:___.___ 

4 Karan Tahiliani Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Mahajan Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Monil Shah Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Om Kulkarni Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

8 Siddhesh Badgujar North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amitesh Raghav Jasudben __:___.___ 

2 Abhishek Rathod Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Atreya Pal L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Huzaifa Arsiwala NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Vyas NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Rathod Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Rushabh Mishra Kapol Vidyanidhi __:___.___ 

8 Yogesh Kataria Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Adnan 
Tankiwala 

GD Somani __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Jain GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Karan Parekh CNM School __:___.___ 

4 
Kartikeya 
Awasthi 

Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Ahan Ingole Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Ajmera 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

7 Arnav Gupta GD Somani __:___.___ 

8 Shritej Shetty 
Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 
Sanchit 
Gujaran 

Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

5 
Aadesh 
Sanghvi 

Bombay Scottish Mahim __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.77 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Erika Barbosa Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

2 Linda George Atul __:___.___ 

3 Roshni Goela Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Neha Prasad L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Jia Kamte Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Parita Sheth CNM School __:___.___ 

7 Gillian Barbosa Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

8 Taneeshi Kotwal Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yashvi Mehta Shishuvan __:___.___ 

2 Tarika Jaitley RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Aakanksha Vora Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Vani Asawa Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Lavina Podar CNM School __:___.___ 

6 Vani Mehta RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 Sakshi Kulkarni RSB AVM __:___.___ 

8 Urja Pasad Shishuvan __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aira Singh Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Pooja Srivatsan Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Dhanishta Mittal Vissanji __:___.___ 

4 Riddhi Haria Shishuvan __:___.___ 

5 Puja Katkar NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

6 Aayushi Hingarh Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Mehrr Khanna Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

8 Mallika Patel Gundecha __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Foraa Budhbhatti City Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Ritika Kapadia Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

5 Cherry Yadvendu GD Somani __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.2 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rohan Thakore Cathedral __:___.___ 

2 Mrigaank Jain AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Sarvesh Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

4 Kush Moriani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Ethan Sequeira Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Johann DSouza Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Abhishek Bhutani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

8 Rian Kothari Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Sagar 
Malandkar 

Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Aher RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 
Siddharth 
Madhan 

RSB AVM __:___.___ 

4 Parth Shah Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Harit Pandya Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Narayan RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 
Atharva 
Jarange 

North Point 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

8 Nakul Bhadade Christ Church __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.51 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anika Shah Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Aritra Mallik D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Sanika Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Malini Pandya Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Iraa Gupta Cathedral __:___.___ 

7 Anika Mohta Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ashita Verma Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Vritti Oza Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Nayana Taneja RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Gavri Shukla Ryan Intl. Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Abha Mirashi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Eeshaan 
Asodekar 

CNM School __:___.___ 

2 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

3 Albin Alex Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

4 Varun Patel 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Rohan Agarwal L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Shreedhar Todi Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Shlok Shah 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

8 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aparajito Saha RSB AVM __:___.___ 

2 Yash Mehta CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Dadiala Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Prasad Hirlekar 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 
Prathamesh 
Shinde 

Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Devansh Mistry CNM School __:___.___ 

8 Aman Arora Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Armaan 
Mukundan 

Ryan Intl. Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Bhavya Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Pradyut Sekhsaria Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Karnad Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

5 Regan Anthony Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

6 Mehlam Ghadialy 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

7 
Amitrajit 
Bhattacharjee 

RSB AVM __:___.___ 

8 Rutunil Laghate Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krishiv Shah Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

3 Vishesh Hakani Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Piyush Patil Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

5 Ayush Bhattad North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

6 Ojas Deshpande Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.69 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rhea Kataria Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

2 
Shloka 
Gidwani 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Rane Cambridge School __:___.___ 

4 Aditi Nazre 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Sagarika Jain Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Gupta Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Intl. Kharghar __:___.___ 

8 Pranali Sohoni L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tridha Iyer Wisdom High __:___.___ 

2 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Pramiti Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Bist 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

5 Mahak Bhandari L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Sharicka Zutshi RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 
Marisha 
Soonawala 

Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

8 Nivedita Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Uma Nemlekar L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 
Khusbhu 
Agrawal 

North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

3 
Vihangi 
Joshipura 

RSB AVM __:___.___ 

4 Sanaya Shaji 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

5 Aarushi Shah St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

6 Tanuja Desai Ryan Intl. Goregaon __:___.___ 

7 Vaarya Rupani L. Podar __:___.___ 

8 Laksha Bachani Jasudben __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nazneen Khan 
Childrens Academy 
Malad 

__:___.___ 

2 Ishita Parikh D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Ishika Birhade GD Somani __:___.___ 

4 Krishna Shetty Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Neeti Bokadia GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 Tanisha Jhaveri D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

8 
Diya 
Chitrabhanu 

Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Harini Patel Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.29 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shiv Makim Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

2 Kiran Mathews Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 
Mufaddal 
Kapasi 

Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 
Aneeket 
Engineer 

Campion __:___.___ 

5 Yashish Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Ayush Thakkar Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Rajat Abhale 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

8 Kaushal Suthar CNM School __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Srinath Menon St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Riz Mehra Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Shivam Sharma Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Chaturvedi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Messumali Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

6 Ridge Luke Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

7 Karan Khanna Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

8 Chaitanya Kare Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Gupta GD Somani __:___.___ 

2 Ahan Ingole Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Siddhesh Badgujar North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Abdul Sayyed Ryan Intl. Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Archit Dongre Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

6 Huzaifa Arsiwala NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

7 Siddharth Jain GD Somani __:___.___ 

8 Adnan Tankiwala GD Somani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Vedant 
Ajmera 

Bombay Scottish Mahim __:___.___ 

4 Shritej Shetty 
Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

5 
Sanchit 
Gujaran 

Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

6 
Aadesh 
Sanghvi 

Bombay Scottish Mahim __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.78 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mehrr Khanna Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Pooja Srivatsan Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shanbhag Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Seerat Luggani Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Uma Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Lavina Podar CNM School __:___.___ 

7 Devangi Gaikwad Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.3 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Shah Cathedral __:___.___ 

2 Priyansh Jain Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Kush Moriani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Spandan Yeole Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Yuvraj Wadhwani 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

7 Ethan Sequeira Vibgyor __:___.___ 

8 
Aarush 
Subramaniam 

Cathedral __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mrigaank Jain AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Aher RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Veer Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Abhishek Bhutani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.52 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nayana Taneja RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Vritika Sampat Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Pushya Sahajwani Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Eliana Fernandes St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Vritti Oza Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aasvi Patodia AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Reva Bhojwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Thea Doshi Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Anaya Gehi AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.21 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khushish Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

2 YingLung Kwan GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

4 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Harshavardhan Erande Gokuldham __:___.___ 

8 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Soham Nair Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

2 Roshan Kumar NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

3 
Siddharth 
Karnad 

Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

4 Raj Rathod 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

5 Keval Rajpara CNM School __:___.___ 

6 Royden Mason Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

7 
Mehlam 
Ghadialy 

St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

8 Albin Alex Singhania Thane __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranay Gandhi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Parth Gala Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Anshul Jhamb RSB AVM __:___.___ 

4 Yash Kumar RSB AVM __:___.___ 

5 Aparajito Saha RSB AVM __:___.___ 

6 Vismay Devjee Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Maahir Shah Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

8 Manav Kotak Jankidevi __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Devansh Mistry CNM School __:___.___ 

4 Dhrumil Savla Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Yash Mehta CNM School __:___.___ 

6 Aryaman Nagar AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
 

SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.70 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anagha Anand Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

2 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Harshi Shroff CNM School __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Rane Cambridge School __:___.___ 

5 Namita Hegdekar Bombay Scottish Mahim __:___.___ 

6 Sharicka Zutshi RSB AVM __:___.___ 

7 Vritti Bhambhani Jasudben __:___.___ 

8 Riya Bafna Bombay Scottish Mahim __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 
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Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Diya Chitrabhanu Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

2 Khushi Kumar GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Vihangi Joshipura RSB AVM __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Shreya Katyal St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

6 Keerat Kohli Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Ishita Parikh D. Ambani __:___.___ 

8 Priyanka Gangavkar Atul __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.30 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kaustub Raut Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Hardik Bhatia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Arjun Anish Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

4 Yashish Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Kairav Nanavaty GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 Ayush Thakkar Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Mokssh Surve Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

8 Karan Khanna Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Aneeket 
Engineer 

Campion __:___.___ 

3 
Amitesh 
Raghav 

Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 
Sagar 
Nathwani 

Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Vyas NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

6 Shritej Shetty 
Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

7 Shiv Makim Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.79 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Lavina Podar CNM School __:___.___ 

2 Parita Sheth CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Mehra Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Neha Prasad L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Ashwathy Nair Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Shanbhag Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Raemen Sahney Cathedral __:___.___ 

8 Cherry Yadvendu GD Somani __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Foraa Budhbhatti City Intl. __:___.___ 
 

SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.4 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Veer Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Narayan RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Spandan Yeole Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 
Yuvraj 
Wadhwani 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Rishabh 
Asudani 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 
Abhishek 
Bhutani 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 
Atharva 
Jarange 

North Point 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.53 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Gavri Shukla 
Ryan Intl. 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 
Pushya 
Sahajwani 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Abha Mirashi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.22 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

2 Aryaan Mehra 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Intl. Malad __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Singh VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 
Dhanayush 
Raninga 

Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Siddharth Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

8 Prasad Hirlekar 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Armaan Mukundan Ryan Intl. Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Pradyut Sekhsaria Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Royden Mason Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

4 Vidit Agrawal 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Yashraj Chhabria Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

6 
Vignesh 
Chandrasekaran 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Atharv Phadke Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

8 Anant Kalia L. Podar __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aryaman Nagar AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Shah Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Dadiala Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Shah Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

6 Mann Joshi Campion __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.71 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Anisha 
Bhattacharya 

Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Pranali Sohoni L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Nazre 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Ishani Kumar CNM School __:___.___ 

6 Nikita Rane Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Pramiti Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

8 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Sunaina 
Chhabria 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Riya Bafna 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Parikh Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 
Trisha 
Karkhanis 

Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.31 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Abdul Sayyed Ryan Intl. Kharghar __:___.___ 

2 
Sarvesh 
Kulkarni 

Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

3 
Nicolas 
Fernando 

Ryan Intl. Malad __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Mehra 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Amitesh 
Raghav 

Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Sunit Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Arjun Anish Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

8 Om Kulkarni Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sanchit Gujaran 
Childrens Academy 
Kandivali 

__:___.___ 

4 
Priyansh 
Kulshreshta 

NL Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Yogesh Kataria Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Joy Parikh Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.80 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ritika Kapadia Greenlawns High __:___.___ 

2 Vani Asawa Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Manasvi Iyer Wisdom High __:___.___ 

4 Jia Kamte Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Roshni Goela Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Taneeshi Kotwal Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

7 Ashwathy Nair Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.23 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Eeshaan Asodekar CNM School __:___.___ 

2 Vidit Agrawal 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

3 Aryaan Mehra 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Singh VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Khushish Jain Cathedral __:___.___ 

8 
Harshavardhan 
Erande 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jason Dweltz Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

2 Yash Mehta CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Jay Gondhali Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 
Mehlam 
Ghadialy 

St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

5 Raj Rathod 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

6 
Indraneel 
Mahekar 

Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

7 
Siddharth 
Karnad 

Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

8 Parth Sanghvi CNM School __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Eeshan Arora Prime __:___.___ 

2 Anshul Jhamb RSB AVM __:___.___ 

3 Pruthvi Kadam St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Hareen Patel CNM School __:___.___ 

5 Ansh Thamke 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

6 
Yashvir 
Mevawala 

St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

7 Roger Biswal Prime __:___.___ 

8 Aman Arora Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Manav Kotak Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Vrishim Ullal L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Pranay Gandhi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Dhrumil Savla Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.72 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanaya Shaji 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

2 Jessica Lobo Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

3 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

4 
Muskaan 
Tolani 

Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 
Radhika 
Gawde 

St. Johns __:___.___ 

6 Harshi Shroff CNM School __:___.___ 

7 Anagha Anand Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

8 
Devanshi 
Deore 

North Point Dhule __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Keya Parikh Atul __:___.___ 

2 Rutvi Shah CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Laksha Bachani Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Devika Sonavane L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Vritti Bhambhani Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 
Anisha 
Bhattacharya 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

7 Arushi Saranath CNM School __:___.___ 

8 Helly Parekh Atul __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.32 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Kelkar 
St. Marys 
Koparkhairane 

__:___.___ 

2 Hardik Bhatia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Kiran Mathews Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Mehra 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Siddharth 
Deshmukh 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Mufaddal Kapasi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

7 Mokssh Surve Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

8 Zahra Messumali Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kaustub Raut Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Om Kulkarni Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

3 Arpit Patira Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Ridge Luke Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

5 Sagar Nathwani Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Mohammad Mallick Prime __:___.___ 

7 Atreya Pal L. Podar __:___.___ 

8 Ahan Ingole Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Karan Parekh CNM School __:___.___ 

4 Joy Parikh Atul __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Jain GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 
Vedant 
Ajmera 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.81 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Cherry Yadvendu GD Somani __:___.___ 

2 Taneeshi Kotwal Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

3 Vani Asawa Cathedral __:___.___ 

4 Aakanksha Vora Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Roshni Goela Cathedral __:___.___ 

6 Erika Barbosa Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

7 Pooja Srivatsan Jankidevi __:___.___ 

8 Linda George Atul __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.38 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Hiranandani Powai 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

2 Jamnabai Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Singhania Team Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

4 
AVM Bandra West 
Team 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Vibgyor Team Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Lakshdham Team Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 
Hiranandani Thane 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

8 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 CNM Team CNM School __:___.___ 

5 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim Team 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.87 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim Team 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

2 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Jamnabai Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Singhania Team Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 
Hiranandani Thane 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

7 CNM Team CNM School __:___.___ 

8 
AVM Bandra West 
Team 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.24 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Eeshaan Asodekar CNM School __:___.___ 

2 Shreedhar Todi Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Rohan Agarwal L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Varun Patel 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 Shlok Shah 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 
Pradyumna 
Sharma 

L. Podar __:___.___ 

8 
Harshavardhan 
Erande 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aman Arora Prime __:___.___ 

2 Armaan Bhansali Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Regan Anthony Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

4 Devansh Mistry CNM School __:___.___ 

5 Yashraj Chhabria Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

6 Jason Dweltz Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

7 Armaan Mukundan Ryan Intl. Nerul __:___.___ 

8 Ojas Deshpande Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Mann Joshi Campion __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.73 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Intl. Kharghar __:___.___ 

2 Pragati Gupta Jasudben __:___.___ 

3 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Sagarika Jain Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Nazre 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

6 
Shloka 
Gidwani 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

7 Rhea Kataria Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

8 Sakshi Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tulasi Gandhi Atul __:___.___ 

4 Tridha Iyer Wisdom High __:___.___ 

5 Aarushi Shah St. Gregorios __:___.___ 

6 Harini Patel Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.33 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chaitanya Kare Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 

2 Shivam Sharma Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

3 Aneeket Engineer Campion __:___.___ 

4 Mufaddal Kapasi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Ayush Thakkar Lakshdham __:___.___ 

6 Srinath Menon St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Sarvesh Kulkarni Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

8 Aryan Mahajan Anubhuti Jalgaon __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Rajat Abhale 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

4 Abdul Sayyed Ryan Intl. Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Archit Dongre Parle Tilak __:___.___ 

6 
Aadesh 
Sanghvi 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.82 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Avantika Mehra Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Uma Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Seerat Luggani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Shanbhag Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.25 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Nair Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 YingLung Kwan GD Somani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.74 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sagarika Jain Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

2 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 
Trisha 
Karkhanis 

Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

7 
Namita 
Hegdekar 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

8 Jessica Lobo Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.34 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Hardik Bhatia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Anish Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

5 Kairav Nanavaty GD Somani __:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.83 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raemen Sahney Cathedral __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Mehra Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Neha Prasad L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Ashwathy Nair Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 Parita Sheth CNM School __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.26 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aayush Halgekar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Intl. Malad __:___.___ 

6 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Jason Dweltz Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

8 Atharv Phadke Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.75 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

2 Ishani Kumar CNM School __:___.___ 

3 Nikita Rane Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.35 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sunit Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Mehra 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

5 
Nicolas 
Fernando 

Ryan Intl. Malad __:___.___ 

6 Atreya Pal L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.84 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Jia Kamte Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Manasvi Iyer Wisdom High __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.27 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharv Phadke Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

2 Soham Nair Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

3 Rohan Agarwal L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Aayush Halgekar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

8 Anshul Jhamb RSB AVM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Indraneel Mahekar Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.76 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sagarika Jain Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

2 Nikita Rane Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 
Muskaan 
Tolani 

Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 
Shloka 
Gidwani 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

7 Jessica Lobo Barnes Devlali __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.36 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Nicolas Fernando Ryan Intl. Malad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.85 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Uma Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Aakanksha Vora Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Seerat Luggani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Manasvi Iyer Wisdom High __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.47 EVENT NO.37 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Hiranandani Thane 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

2 Vissanji Team Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Singhania Team Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

4 
AVM Bandra West 
Team 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Vibgyor Team Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Lakshdham Team Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Jamnabai Jamnabai __:___.___ 

8 
Hiranandani Powai 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 CNM Team CNM School __:___.___ 

4 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 GD Somani Team GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim Team 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.48 EVENT NO.86 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Bombay Scottish 
Mahim Team 

Bombay Scottish 
Mahim 

__:___.___ 

2 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Jamnabai Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Cathedral Team Cathedral __:___.___ 

5 Singhania Team Singhania Thane __:___.___ 

6 
Hiranandani Thane 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

7 CNM Team CNM School __:___.___ 

8 
AVM Bandra West 
Team 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 


